- The promoter is: [St. Enoch Trustee Co. Limited as Trustee of St. Enoch Centre Unit Trust] whose registered office is at 13-14 Esplanade, St. Helier, Channel Islands, Jersey JE1 1BD]
- Must be over 18 to enter
- There is no entry fee or purchase necessary to enter a St. Enoch Centre competition.
- Employees of St. Enoch Centre, their family members, retailers or anyone else connected in any way with any Centre competitions shall not be permitted to enter the competition.
- Competitions are open to residents of the UK.
- Competition entry details, closing date and prize for a competition will be advertised.
- No responsibility can be accepted for entries not received.
- St. Enoch Centre is not responsible for inaccurate prize details supplied to any entrant by any third party connected with a competition.
- No cash alternative to prizes will be offered.
- Prizes are not transferable.
- Prizes are subject to availability and we reserve the right to substitute any prize with another of equivalent value without giving notice.
- Winners will be chosen at random, unless entry mechanism states otherwise
- The winner of any competition will be notified by email and/or letter and/or social media message within 28 days of the closing date. If the winner cannot be contacted or does not respond to notification within 7 days, St. Enoch reserves the right to withdraw the prize from the winner and pick a replacement winner.
- All competition prizes (including gift cards) must be collected within three months of competition closing date. This will also be stated within any prize letters.
- All prizes must be collected from St. Enoch Centre.
- St. Enoch Centre's decision in respect of all matters to do with any competition will be final and no correspondence will be entered into.
- By entering a St. Enoch Centre competition, an entrant is indicating his/her agreement to be bound by these terms and conditions.
- Entry into a St. Enoch Centre competition will be deemed as acceptance of these terms and conditions.